
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 19.691 1 4

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 19.724 2 4

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 20.071 3 4

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 20.490 4 4

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 20.491 5 4

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 20.507 6 4

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 20.508 7 4

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 20.600 8 4

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 20.640 9 4

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 20.685 10 4

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 20.696 11 4

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 20.830 12 4

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 20.852 13 4

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 21.004 14 4

Barrel Race Level C4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 13.411 1 4

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 13.585 2 4

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 13.640 3 4

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 13.735 4 4

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 14.160 5 4

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 14.174 6 4

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 14.285 7 4

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 14.487 8 4

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 14.865 9 3

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 16.206 10 3

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 16.294 11 3

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 16.739 12 3

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 25.331 13 1

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 43.435 14 0

Fig 8 Flags Level C4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 11.800 1 4

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 11.886 2 4

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 11.934 3 4

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 12.010 4 4

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 12.044 5 4

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 12.100 6 4

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 12.250 7 4

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 12.266 8 4

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 12.345 9 4

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 12.349 10 4

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 12.463 11 3

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 12.535 12 3

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 12.603 13 3

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 12.863 14 3

Fig 8 Stake Level C4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 10.297 1 4

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 10.427 2 4

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 10.523 3 4

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 10.586 4 4

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 10.670 5 4

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 10.720 6 4

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 10.759 7 4

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 11.200 8 4

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 11.423 9 4

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 11.555 10 3

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 11.753 11 3

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 12.416 12 3

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 12.801 13 3

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 13.824 14 2

Hurry Scurry Level C4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 7.574 1 4

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 7.779 2 4

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 8.282 3 4

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 8.292 4 4

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 8.374 5 4

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 8.377 6 4

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 8.574 7 3

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 8.580 8 3

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 8.584 9 3

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 8.672 10 3

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 9.158 11 3

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 9.293 12 2

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 11.197 13 1

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo NT - NT

Keyhole Level C4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 22.606 1 4

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 23.135 2 4

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 23.199 3 4

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 23.218 4 4

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 24.518 5 4

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 24.548 6 4

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 25.082 7 4

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 25.700 8 3

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 25.954 9 3

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 26.329 10 3

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 28.763 11 2

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 28.977 12 2

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 30.295 13 1

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 33.086 14 1

Poles II LevelC4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 10.456 1 4

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 11.143 2 4

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 11.428 3 4

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 12.090 4 3

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 12.142 5 3

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 12.600 6 3

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 12.747 7 3

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 12.796 8 3

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 13.497 9 2

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 14.187 10 2

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 14.456 11 2

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 16.430 12 1

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 16.494 13 1

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 22.014 14 0

Poles I Level C4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 20.860 1 4

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 20.897 2 4

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 21.445 3 4

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 21.466 4 4

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 21.554 5 4

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 21.814 6 4

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 22.012 7 4

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 22.142 8 4

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 22.483 9 3

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 22.615 10 3

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 22.616 11 3

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 22.679 12 3

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 23.421 13 3

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 24.202 14 2

Quadrangle Level C4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 9.947 1 4

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 10.011 2 4

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 10.172 3 4

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 10.235 4 4

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 10.323 5 4

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 10.350 6 4

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 10.460 7 4

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 10.465 8 4

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 10.531 9 4

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 10.546 10 4

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 10.550 11 4

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 10.552 12 4

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 10.737 13 3

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 11.259 14 3

Single Stake Race Level C4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 10.108 1 4

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 10.346 2 4

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 10.445 3 4

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 10.490 4 4

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 10.596 5 4

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 10.726 6 4

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 10.736 7 4

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 10.818 8 4

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 10.870 9 4

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 10.937 10 4

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 11.027 11 4

367 C4 0 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 11.078 12 3

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 11.139 13 3

521 C4 0 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 11.145 14 3

Speed Barrels Level C4 Nationals 2022 Day 3+4
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

363 C4 Janè Oosthuysen Blue Sky Agi Freestate 1 958 0 1 4 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0

366 C4 664739 Nicholas Heenan Bullet KZN 2 956 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

441 C4 665832 Jessica Oberholster Santana Northern Cape 3 951 2 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

362 C4 665507 Maria Spangenberg Baby Blue Northern Cape 4 950 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

442 C4 665195 Issie Oosthuysen Gino's Gem Freestate 5 946 0 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

523 C4 Jano Smit Fleur Freestate 5 946 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0

365 C4 Christopher Thornhill Eclipse North West 7 945 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 2 0 0

522 C4 Mia Beukman Oscar North West 8 942 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 1 1 0

337 C4 664741 Ruwan Lourens Daisy Limpopo 9 933 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0

444 C4 664932 Mia Beukman Naziir North West 10 925 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 3 0

521 C4 Delinda Serfontein Arabella Freestate 11 921 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 0

367 C4 CJ Botha Gladiator North West 12 920 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

524 C4 Megan Edwards Stompie Freestate 13 918 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

443 C4 665115 Dalienke Grobbelaar Zafeer Astro Limpopo 14 792 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Nationals 2022 Day 3+4Overall Level C4
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